DEREK SIMON'S SPOT PLAYS (4/26/2015)

Min. Actual ()=favorite. Result/

Track Race Dist. Surface Selection(s) Wager Type Bets Odds $2 Return Return
1-Mar FON 1 4.0 Dirt  [Mischievousdennis (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 2.00 $6.00 $205.00 $615.00 $5,410.00
1-Mar LA 2 45 Dirt  [Tricky Liz (1/1) WIN 1 (0.80) 2nd $205.00 $0.00 $5,205.00
1-Mar oP 9 8.5 Dirt  |Full Dancer (8/5) WIN 1| 11 | (150 2nd|  $205.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
1-Mar RIL 5 6.5 Dirt  [Rocky Mtn. Dancer (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.30) $2.60 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
1-Mar SA 6 55 Dirt  |Faith Proof (8/5) WIN 1 (0.70) $3.40|  $20500  $348.550 $5,143.50
1-Mar SUN 9 6.0 Dirt  [Babes Cylver Slew (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.00) 2nd $205.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar TAM 8 8.0 Turf  |Ptolemaic (9/2) WIN 1 1-1 Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar TP 6 8.0 AW |Sugar Cube (6/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.40) $2.80 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
1-Mar P 7 8.0 AW |Owl Creek (6/5) WIN 1] 11 | (030 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar HOU 2 6.0 Dirt  [Lincoln Law (2/1) WIN/PLACE 2 1-1 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar HOU 9 6.0 Dirt  |Bella Paela (6/11) WIN 1| 11 | (070 $3.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar MNR 1 5.0 Dirt [E.T.Echo (31) WIN 1 1-1 Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
2-Mar PRX 5 6.5 Dirt |Boss Cat (4/1) WIN 1 141 Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
3-Mar HoOu 6 6.0 Dirt  |Internet Success (5/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) $3.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,938.50
3-Mar HOU 7 8.5 Turf  |Keri This Day Lori (4/1) WIN 1 141 2.30 2nd $241.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
5-Mar DED 2 8.0 Dirt  [Fantastical (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (0.70) 2nd $0.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
5-Mar DED 8 5.0 Dirt  |Jslookovrurshoulda (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.00) $4.00 $223.00 $446.00 $4,920.50
5-Mar GP 2 8.0 Dirt  [Naevia (2/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) 2nd $223.00 $0.00 $4,697.50
6-Mar FON 2 4.0 Dirt  |A Wish For My Lady (5/2) WIN 1 1-1 2.20 $6.40 $213.00 $681.60 $5,166.10
6-Mar MVR 7 55 Dirt  [Sambucca Steve (5/2) WIN 1 9-5 2.60 Dist. Changed $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar MVR 7 55 Dirt  |Blizzard Buddy Ben (9/5) WIN 1 1.40 Dist. Changed $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar PEN 1 8.0 Dirt  [Katy's Kitty (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $5,166.10
6-Mar SA 2 7.0 Dirt  |Katerrific (7/2) WIN 1 1-1 (2.00) 2nd $213.00 $0.00 $4,953.10
6-Mar TAM 2 6.0 Dirt  [Dixie Deputy (9/5) WIN 1 (0.90) $3.80 $213.00 $404.70 $5,144.80
7-Mar AQu 8 8.0 Dirt  |Charming Eyes (10/1) WIN 1 9.60 Out $227.00 $0.00 $4,917.80
7-Mar DED 1 5.0 Dirt  [Hot Foot Heat (3/1) WIN 1 1-1 (1.30) 3rd $227.00 $0.00 $4,690.80
7-Mar GG 5 8.0 AW |Intermix (9/5) WIN 1 141 2.60 2nd $227.00 $0.00 $4,463.80
7-Mar GG 5 8.0 AW |Handfull (6/5) WIN 1 11 (0.50) $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,463.80
7-Mar MNR 2 5.0 Dt |E. T. Echo (5/2) WIN 1| 11 | (160 $520  $227.00  $590.20 $4,827.00
7-Mar SA 11 10.0 Dirt  [Shared Belief (3/5) WIN 1 1-1 (0.20) $2.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,827.00
7-Mar TP 6 10.0 AW  |I'm So Vain (6/5) WIN 1 141 1.40 2nd $227.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar LRL 3 6.0 Dirt  [Rock Me Gently (4/1) WIN 1 1-1 Canceled $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar RIL 5 55 Dirt  |Midnight Talyah (9/5) WIN 1 1-1 Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar SUN 10 6.0 Dirt  [Storm Dust (15/1) WIN 1 1-1 Scratched $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00
8-Mar TUP 7 8.5 Turf  |Rare Courage (8/5) WIN 1 1-1 (1.10) 3rd $219.00 $0.00 $4,381.00
9-Mar HOU 10 7.0 Dirt  [Just a Morgan (6/1) WIN 1 1-1 (2.60) Out $214.00 $0.00 $4,167.00
9-Mar MVR 1 8.3 Dirt  |Scotchnwater (7/5) WIN 1| 11 | (080 $3.60 $0.00 $0.00 $4,167.00
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$155.00
$155.00
$0.00
$156.00
$66.00
$66.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$132.00
$0.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
$0.00
$10.00
$182.00
$182.00
$155.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$418.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$387.50
$372.00
$0.00
$0.00
$232.50
$0.00
$0.00
$248.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$422.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$330.00
$0.00
$0.00
$832.00
$325.00
$247.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$182.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,492.10
$3,322.10
$3,254.10
$3,254.10
$3,517.60
$3,362.60
$3,207.60
$3,207.60
$3,052.60
$3,285.10
$3,502.10
$3,502.10
$3,347.10
$3,424.60
$3,424.60
$3,269.60
$3,362.60
$3,207.60
$3,207.60
$3,051.60
$2,985.60
$2,919.60
$3,210.00
$3,078.00
$2,946.00
$2,946.00
$3,144.00
$3,144.00
$3,014.00
$3,716.00
$3,911.00
$4,028.00
$3,898.00
$3,768.00
$3,768.00
$3,768.00
$3,820.00
$3,820.00
$3,730.00
$3,548.00
$3,366.00
$3,211.00




6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
8-Apr
8-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
9-Apr
9-Apr
9-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr

SUN
SUN
TUP
TUP
WRD
FP
FP
FP
FP
PRX
TUP
TUP
AQU
AQU
AQU
TAM
AQU
AQU
AQU
cT
EVD
KEE
MVR
MVR
MVR
oP
oP
PEN
PEN
PIM
PIM
PRX
PRX
SUN
MNR
MNR
FON
FON
FON
GP
GP
HAW
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5.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
8.0
6.5
6.5
8.5
7.5
75
8.0
6.5
8.0
8.5
12.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
6.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

2,5,7 with 2,4,5,7
Stormin Creek (2/1)

2 with 6 with 6
Distort This (4/1)
Rage Riot (2/1)
1,3,4,5,6 with 6 with 6
Tiffany Storm (9/2)

6 with 6 with 2,3,4,5,7,8
My Italian Rule (8/5)
2,3,6 with 5

To B A Noitted (3/1)

6 with 1,3,4

Momma Giovanni (1/1)
Yes I'm True (15/1)
Smooth Navigator (30/1)
Simon's Hope (2/1)
Alice And Trixie (8/5)
5 with 1,3,4

Best Man (5/2)

Flash Glory (10/1)
Aniar (8/1)

Radiator (15/1)

Bossy Babe (10/1)
Two Beer Buzz (7/2)
2 with 1,3,7

Bold Conquest (20/1)
Win the Space (30/1)
Conquista Grande (3/1)
1,7 with 1,3,5,6
Sideways Vision (7/2)
3 with 1,6,7

3 with 2,4,6,7,8

6,7,8

African Rose (5/2)
1,6 with 1,6 with 2,3,5
6 with 1,2,3,5

2,3,8 with 1,2,3,8
Pawn Shop (6/1)

9 with 2,3,6

Good Song (7/2)

11 with 3,5,8

Doc Galore (1/1)

Exacta
WIN
Pick 3
WIN
WIN
Pick 3
WIN
Pick 3
WIN
Daily Double
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
SHOW
WIN/SHOW
WIN
WIN
Exacta
WIN
WIN/PLACE
WIN
WIN
WIN/SHOW
WIN
Exacta Key Box
SHOW
SHOW
WIN
Daily Double
WIN
Exacta
Superfecta
Exacta Box
WIN
Trifecta
Exacta
Exacta
WIN
Exacta
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
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1-1
1-1

1-1
1-1

1-1

1-1
1-1

1-1

(1.20)

(1.20)
170

(1.80)
(0.50)
4.0
160
(0.90)
9.10
2.80
11.90
5.90
28.40
35.40

(2.60)

(1.80)

(2.30)
(3.10)

(0.40)

$13.60
2nd

$4.40
$5.40
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled
Canceled

$5.60
$20.00
$3.00

Out

Out
$10.20
$5.20
$18.20
Out
$30.20
Out
Scratched
$2.20

Out

Out
Out
Out

3rd
3rd
$90.20
Out
Out

$2.80

$7.00
$155.00
$10.00
$155.00
$155.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$150.00
$2.00
$0.00
$40.00
$10.00
$189.00
$180.00
$10.00
$0.00
$100.00
$200.00
$0.00
$25.00
$38.00
$2.00
$25.00
$25.00
$109.00
$2.00
$35.00
$5.00
$0.50
$5.00
$50.00
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$192.00
$5.00
$198.00
$2.00
$174.00

$47.60
$0.00
$0.00
$341.00
$418.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$420.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$963.90
$468.00
$91.00
$0.00
$1,510.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$135.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$243.60

$3,195.60
$3,040.60
$3,030.60
$3,216.60
$3,480.10
$3,480.10
$3,480.10
$3,480.10
$3,480.10
$3,450.10
$3,720.10
$3,728.10
$3,728.10
$3,688.10
$3,668.10
$4,443.00
$4,731.00
$4,802.00
$4,802.00
$6,112.00
$5,912.00
$5,912.00
$5,889.50
$5,851.50
$5,839.50
$5,814.50
$5,789.50
$5,680.50
$5,664.50
$5,629.50
$5,614.50
$5,584.50
$5,554.50
$5,504.50
$5,627.80
$5,609.80
$5,591.80
$5,399.80
$5,384.80
$5,186.80
$5,174.80
$5,244.40




12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
15-Apr
15-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr

HAW
HAW
MNR
MNR
PIM
PIM
PIM
SUN
SUN
TUP
TUP
WRD
WRD
WRD
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
TUP
TUP
TUP
TUP
TUP
HAW
HAW
HAW
EVD
ALB
ALB
ALB
AQU
FON
FON
FON
FON
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
20
20
6.0
8.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
55
5.5
55
5.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.3
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
8.0
8.0
4.0
8.3
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
5.0

Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf
Turf

3 with 1,4,5

3 with 1,4,5 with 1,4,5
Birdsone (8/5)

3 with 1,2,4
Anybodyreallyknow (8/5)
ALL with 7

Lagrats (5/2)

Proceed (3/1)

6 with 3,4,6,7,10
Corona Toast (8/1)

6 with 1,3,7

3,5,8 with §

5 with 7 with 1,2,4,5 with 2,3,4,5,7
6,7 with 4,5,6,7

1A with §

1A with 4

5 with 1A

4 with 1A

Lil Tiffy (4/5)

Go Money Go (4/5)
Vertical Lift (3/1)

3 with 2,5,8 with 2,58
2,5,8 with 3 with 2,5,8
3 with 2,5,8

3 with 2

Fine Assay (9/5)

1 with 1,2,5,6 with 3
Grayrock (7/5)

Tight Britches (3/1)
Dramatic Allen (5/2)

8 with 4,5,7

8 with 4,5,7 with 4,5,7
Dulcify (7/2)

Princess Of Harlem (5/2)
5 with 2,3,6

3 with 1,5,6

2 with 5,6,7

Dashing David (7/2)

2,6,8 with 2,4,5,6,8 with 2,4,5,6,8 with 2,4,5,6,8

2,6,8 with ALL with 8
6 with ALL with 5,7,8
Love Flute (3/1)

Exacta Key Box
Trifecta
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
Daily Double
WIN
WIN
Daily Double
WIN
Exacta Key Box
Daily Double
Pick 3
Exacta
Exacta
Exacta
Exacta
Exacta
PLACE
WIN/PLACE
WIN
Trifecta
Trifecta
Exacta Key Box
Daily Double
WIN
Pick 3
WIN
WIN
WIN
Exacta
Trifecta
WIN
WIN
Exacta Key Box
Exacta
Exacta
WIN
Superfecta
Pick 3
Pick 3
WIN
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1-1

1-1

1-1
1-1

(0.50)
(1.40)

(1.20)
2,60

4.70

$7.20
$13.60
$3.00

Out
3rd
$7.20

Out

Scratched

$6.20

2nd
2nd
3rd
Scratched
No Bet
No Bet
3rd

$5.20
$17.00
$25.80
$19.40
Scratched
No Bet
No Bet
3rd

$3.00
$3.00
$0.00
$2.00
$210.00
$2.00
$190.00
$195.00
$3.00
$40.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$119.00
$200.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$8.00
$200.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00
$0.00
$3.00
$1.00
$200.00
$188.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$1.00
$176.00

$10.80
$20.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$702.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$620.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$488.80
$17.00
$25.80
$19.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,237.20
$5,239.60
$5,239.60
$5,227.60
$5,017.60
$4,997.60
$4,807.60
$5,314.60
$5,302.60
$5,262.60
$5,250.60
$5,235.60
$5,215.60
$5,203.60
$5,203.60
$5,203.60
$5,203.60
$5,203.60
$5,203.60
$4,965.60
$5,385.60
$5,373.60
$5,367.60
$5,355.60
$5,347.60
$5,147.60
$5,127.60
$4,927.60
$4,727.60
$4,727.60
$4,718.60
$4,712.60
$4,512.60
$4,813.40
$4,818.40
$4,838.20
$4,851.60
$4,851.60
$4,851.60
$4,844.60
$4,823.60
$4,647.60




17-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr

RP
RP
ALB
ALB
ALB
AQu
CT
CT
CT
CT
EVD
EVD
EVD
FON
FON
FON
GG
GG
MNR
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
PIM
RP
RP
RP
SA
SA
SA
WRD
WRD
AQU
FON
FON
FON
HAW
LS

S O N = sy O ® ®

1.5
1.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.3
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
20
5.5
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
1.4
1.4
1.4
9.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.5
6.0

Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
AW
AW
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

6 with 2,8,9

6 with 8 with ALL
Forin Sea (7/2)

Covert Ops (8/1)

1,6 with 1,2,6

Frivolity (6/1)

Page McKenney (20/1)
Street Babe (15/1)
General A Rod (12/1)
4 with 3,5,7

2 with 2

2 with 2,4,5,8 with 1,2,6,7,10,11
Slew of Halos (6/1)
Mexicali Gold (2/1)
4and 6

2,3 with 2,3,5,7

ALL with 4

4 with 1,2,6

Texas Town (8/5)

7 with 1,3,6 with 1,3,6
1,3,6 with 7 with 1,3,6
Proulette (20/1)
Wilko's Quiet Girl (10/1)
Chocklit E Clare (20/1)
7 with 1,3,6

1,3,6 with 7

7 with 1,2,5,6

Stellar Path (5/2)

Win Rabbits Fly (5/2)
2 with 4,6

4,6 with 2
Papacoolpapacool (9/5)
Secret Appeal (2/1)

3 with 1

Eddie Junior (2/1)

6 with 2,8,9

2 with 3,8,9
Shawzinator (5/2)

6 with 4,5

Chicawow Wow
Nachas And Joy (2/1)
1,2,3,5 with 5 with 1,3,5,7

Exacta Key Box
Pick 3
WIN
WIN
Exacta
PLACE
SHOW
SHOW
SHOW
EXACTA
Daily Double
Pick 3
WIN
WIN
Exacta Box
Exacta
Daily Double
Exacta Key Box
WIN
Trifecta
Trifecta
SHOW
SHOW
SHOW
Exacta
Exacta
Daily Double
WIN
WIN
Exacta
Exacta
WIN
WIN
Exacta
WIN
Exacta
Exacta
WIN
Exacta
WIN
WIN
Pick 3
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1-1
1-1

(1.20)
6.80

7.20
33.20
14.00
5.10

(0.60)
340

(1.20)

36.70
8.00
9.50

$4.40
Out
$17.00
$4.20
$45.60
Out
Out

$3.20
$8.80

$4.40

Out
$26.40
$39.60

Scratched
2nd

$3.00
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
Out
No Bet

$2.00
$1.00
$80.00
$80.00
$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$180.00
$140.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$180.00
$4.00
$2.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$0.00
$160.00
$10.00
$4.00
$180.00
$180.00
$10.00
$168.00
$2.00
$10.00
$200.00
$10.00
$200.00
$200.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$176.00
$0.00
$42.50
$84.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$288.00
$616.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$396.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$132.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$270.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,635.60
$4,626.60
$4,722.60
$4,642.60
$4,665.10
$4,709.10
$4,927.10
$4,917.10
$4,907.10
$4,892.10
$4,882.10
$4,858.10
$4,966.10
$5,442.10
$5,402.10
$5,390.10
$5,378.10
$5,366.10
$5,582.10
$5,558.10
$5,546.10
$5,536.10
$5,658.10
$5,846.10
$5,831.10
$5,825.10
$5,805.10
$5,805.10
$5,645.10
$5,625.10
$5,617.10
$5,707.10
$5,527.10
$5,517.10
$5,349.10
$5,343.10
$5,313.10
$5,113.10
$5,093.10
$4,893.10
$4,693.10
$4,693.10




19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr
25-Apr

LS
PRM
SA
SA
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
MNR
TUP
TUP
FP
FP
FP
FP
MNR
MNR
ALB
AQU
AQU
HAW
HAW
MVR
MVR
AQU
AQU
AQU
EVD
HAW
PIM
SA
ALB
AQU
AQU
AQU
EVD
LS
MVR
MVR
RP
SuD
SUD
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4.0
5.5
8.5
8.5
5.0
5.0
55
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
8.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
55
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
8.3
6.0
8.0
5.0
7.5
75
7.5
8.5
8.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
1.6

Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Turf
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

Wahine Bling (9/5)

6 with 1,4,7

French Alps (8/5)

6 with 2,4,7

Maxina (9/2)

2 with 1,4,6

3,4,5,6 with 4 with 2
Graduated (9/5)

4 with 3,5,6 with 3,5,6
To B A Noitted (2/1)
6and 8

Awesome Rules (3/1)

1 and 6

1,6 with 4

1 with 4

Memos Lolita (9/5)

5 with 3,4,6 with 3,4,6
Homerun Berti (2/1)
Bambisfrostyracer (3/1)
3 with 1,2,7 with 1,2,4,5,6
Georgie My Boy (5/1)

7 with 2,4

Stoney Lake (10/1)

2,8 with 2,5,6,7,8 with 2,5,6,7,8
Prove It All Night (6/1)
1,2,4,5 with 1A with 1,3,5,6,7
1,2,4,5 with 1A with 3
Tight Britches (9/5)
Winning Cherokee (5/2)
1,2 with 1,2,4,6

Zanbo (7/2)

Mr. Branching Out (5/2)
Empower (9/5)

2 with 1 with 6,8

2 with 6,8

String King (2/1)
Switchen Er Up (3/1)
Lil Tiffy (9/2)

7 with 5,6,8

Wahoo (7/5)

Magna Sweetheart (2/1)
WRS Peggys Pride (5/2)

WIN
Exacta
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
Exacta Key Box
Pick 3
WIN
Trifecta
WIN
Exacta Box
WIN
Exacta Box
Daily Double
Daily Double
WIN
Trifecta
WIN
WIN/SHOW
Pick 3
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
Trifecta
WIN/SHOW
Pick 3
Pick 3
WIN
WIN
Exacta
WIN
WIN
WIN
Trifecta
Exacta
WIN
WIN
WIN
Exacta Key Box
WIN
WIN
WIN
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9-5
45

(2.10)

7.30

2.20
(1.10)

(1.70)

(0.70)

(0.40)
2.95

2.80

(0.60)

480
(0.20)
(1.20)

(1.00)
(0.50)
5.60

(0.70)
(0.80)
(1.40)

Scratched
$11.80
Out

3rd
Bet Not Offered
2nd

$4.20

3rd

$3.40
$16.40

$14.10

$7.60
$25.40
Scratched

Out

$3.20
Scratched
2nd
2nd
2nd

Off Turf
3rd
2nd

$32.00
$3.40
2nd
$4.80

$0.00
$5.00
$175.00
$2.00
$100.00
$2.00
$0.00
$100.00
$2.00
$200.00
$10.00
$170.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$190.00
$3.00
$200.00
$150.00
$2.00
$175.00
$5.00
$0.00
$2.00
$10.00
$1.00
$5.00
$200.00
$0.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$200.00
$170.00
$5.00
$200.00
$0.00
$200.00

$0.00
$29.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$420.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$323.00
$24.60
$0.00
$1,057.50
$0.00
$665.00
$63.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$320.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$80.00
$340.00
$0.00
$480.00

$4,693.10
$4,707.60
$4,532.60
$4,520.60
$4,420.60
$4,408.60
$4,408.60
$4,308.60
$4,296.60
$4,516.60
$4,496.60
$4,326.60
$4,306.60
$4,296.60
$4,291.60
$4,424.60
$4,431.20
$4,231.20
$4,988.70
$4,958.70
$5,448.70
$5,492.20
$5,492.20
$5,468.20
$5,448.20
$5,428.20
$5,408.20
$5,528.20
$5,528.20
$5,498.20
$5,298.20
$5,098.20
$4,918.20
$4,908.20
$4,898.20
$4,898.20
$4,698.20
$4,528.20
$4,578.20
$4,718.20
$4,718.20
$4,998.20




25-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr

SUD
FON
FON
FON
FON
FON
PRX
PRX
PRX
SuD
WO

N s s NN NN A

6.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
55
5.5
5.5
4.0
5.0

Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
AW

Quatorze Stone (2/1)
1,3 with 1,3,6

Cool Cowgirl (9/2)

1 with 2,3,8 with 2,3,8
2,3,8 with 1 with 2,3,8

1 with 1,5,9,10 with 2,5,7,9
Bella Lou (8/5)

2 with 6 with 1,2,4,5

2 with 1,2,5,6 with 2
Keepherrockin (5/2)
Thesignoftheangel (8/5)

WIN
Exacta
WIN
Trifecta
Trifecta
Pick 3
WIN
Pick 3
Pick 3
WIN
WIN

[op e I

N U N

(1.40)

2nd

$200.00
$5.00
$150.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$180.00
$5.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,798.20
$4,778.20
$4,628.20
$4,616.20
$4,604.20
$4,572.20
$4,392.20
$4,372.20
$4,352.20
$4,152.20
$3,952.20




